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SPLOST I Revenue and Interest

 SPLOST I Final Revenue and Interest to date $458,197,048.30 

 SPLOST I Value Encumbered Funds  $388,394,695

 SPLOST I Expended  $253,749,553 

 SPLOST I Pending  $26,986,695 

 SPLOST I Available  $39,404,904 
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SPLOST II Revenue and Interest
 SPLOST II Revenue and Interest to date $140,570,603.91 
 (Projected $134,181,228.00)
 SPLOST II Value BOC Authorized Funds $124,527,307 

 SPLOST II Expended $16,735,922 

 SPLOST II Pending $54,000,000 

 Authorized Budgets over Revenue to date 89%

 SPLOST II Revenue Trends
 Average Distribution per Month 2024 $6,576,707.11 (9 MOS)
 ………………………………………………… 2025 $5,934,315.20 
 Total Program to date monthly avg…. $6,693,838.28 
 …………………………………year over year….($642,391.90)
 Projected Average…………………………....$6,389,582.29

3



SPLOST I Authorizations and Expenditures
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SPLOST II Authorizations and Expenditures
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Questions?
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